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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 
 

CLAS DOS PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG 
1 154 1.04.24 MSELESSE AHMED 18.09.87 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ 
2 155 1.04.28 BELOUNIS MOHAMED 23.04.88 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ 
3 146 1.04.31 ATHAMNA NOUREDDINE 26.05.84 CNN 16 SH/EQ 
4 161 1.04.34 MOULAI SLIMANE 30.10.80 IND 16 SH 
5 147 1.04.37 TERFIA FARID 14.01.86 CNN 16 SH/EQ 
6 152 1.04.50 AMIRAT BADREDINE 10.03.83 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ 
7 148 1.04.55 SAADI HAKIM 14.11.92 CNN 16 SH/EQ 
8 330 1.04.57 SMARA HAOURI 19.06.77 OBBA 34 SH/EQ 
9 77 1.05.20 BEKHOUCHE BILAL 31.08.89 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ 
10 151 1.05.33 BOUCHICHA ABDELMOUMEN 08.04.82 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ 
11 332 1.05.54 HAMOUDI ABDELKADER 01.01.88 OBBA 34 SH/EQ 
12 150 1.06.00 DALI ABDELKADER 28.10.87 CRPESM 16 SH 
13 331 1.06.20 BELHOUT SAID 16.04.75 OBBA 34 SH/EQ 
14 586 1.06.26 NAOUI CHEIKH 04.04.73 CNN 16 V1/EQ 
15 149 1.06.27 FERRANE MUSTAPHA 25.06.84 CRPESM 16 SH 
16 351 1.06.36 MELDJI TAYEB 10.03.87 JJO 31 SH 
17 350 1.06.41 TELLAITI HAKIM 05.01.80 ASSN 16 SH/EQ 
18 78 1.06.54 GAMOUCI ABDERAHMANE 30.06.80 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ 
19 215 1.06.48 SNANI ERRABI 09.09.81 4 REGION 30 SH 
20 153 1.07.01 DALI AHMED 06.07.84 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ 
21 138 1.07.12 MESLEM SAMIR 09.04.76 ASSN 16 SH/EQ 
22 140 1.07.33 KAHIA  SABRI 12.02.91 ASSN 16 SH/EQ 
23 79 1.07.37 BOUAKAZ YOUCEF 20.05.87 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ 
24 334 1.07.39 KHRIEF ISSAM 30.07.86 OBBA 34 SH/EQ 
25 384 1.07.42 BOUDRAA ALI    SH 
26 139 1.07.54 CHORFIA BENDIHIBA 05.05.77 ASSN 16 SH/EQ 
27 328 1.08.33 BELOUNIS ZOUHIR 27.08.76 OBBA 34 SH 
28 80 1.09.03 SALHI HAROUNE 06.04.87 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ 
29 81 1.09.21 SALLAOUI MOHAMED 12.08.89 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ 
30 258 1.09.27 BEKAKCHA MOURAD 19.10.78 IND 30 SH 
31 132 1.09.34 ZIGHA  MOHAMED 10.05.79 ASAPC 16 SH/EQ 
32 108 1.10.10 HATEM ABDELKADER 02.09.81 ASPCTO 15 SH/EQ 
33 219 1.10.16 BOUGHALOUS RIAD 10.11.91 4 REGION 30 SH 
34 20 1.10.17 TOBOK MOHAMMED 04.02.91 CSTU 01 SH 
35 157 1.10.34 MERZOUKI HAMZA 08.02.83 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
36 159 1.10.36 AMALOU MED SADEK 05.02.89 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
37 83 1.10.37 DOUISS AMAR 01.01.84 ESSWB 06 SH 
38 597 1.10.41 ATHAMNA SALAH EDDINE 18.02.71 IND 18 V1 
39 66 1.10.49 GHENDOUZ ADEL 30.01.84 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ 
40 585 1.10.50 SAKHRI AZZEDINE 20.01.68 CNN 16 V1/EQ 
41 532 1.11.15 BOUGHENNA LAHCEN 27.07.72 ASSWB 05 V1 
42 156 1.11.16 BOUTALEB AHMED 05.06.82 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
43 109 1.11.20 AGGAR KARIM 21.02.84 ASPTCO 15 SH/EQ 
44 534 1.11.24 ATHAMNA  SMAIL 07.08.74 ASSWB 05 V1 
45 395 1.11.27 KESSOUAR RIADH 08.01.91 ASPCTO 15 SH/EQ 
46 218 1.11.29 BENYAHLOU ABDELKADER 07.07.88 4 REGION 30 SH 
47 142 1.11.30 GOURARI  MOHAMED 22.02.78 ASSN 16 SH/EQ 
48 105 1.11.31 DJOUDAR HAMID 13.07.76 ADCP 15 SH/EQ 
49 485 1.11.34 AIT SALEM SOUAD 03.01.79 OBBA 34 SD 
50 160 1.11.35 ZAOUI MEBROUK 20.12.89 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
51 346 1.11.36 DEBBACH HICHEM 01.12.74 MISTRA 43  V1 
52 72 1.11.58 KHEBEZGGA SADIQ 15.01.85 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ 
53 84 1.11.58 ALILI FAKIR 06.11.85 ESSWB 06 SH 



54 595 1.12.04 BENCHOUITA BENACHOUR 1974 PC 17 V1 
55 141 1.12.10 DIAF ZOHIR 28.10.86 ASSN 16 SH/EQ 
56 348 1.12.16 REGHIGH KAIS  27.08.71 MISTRA 43  V1 
57 382 1.12.17 ITIM NABIL 13.12.82 BBA 34 SH 
58 431 1.12.20 DRICI BARKAHOUM 28.03.89 GSP 16 SD 
59 131 1.12.31 ZERDOUM  AZEDDINE 01.01.77 ASAPC 16 SH/EQ 
60 217 1.12.31 BOUTAIB KAMEL 27.10.87 4 REGION 30 SH 
61 206 1.12.31 BAHRAOUI ALI 17.01.89 IND 26 SH 
62 49 1.12.31 SAFI BENAISSA 12.12.94 SBRA 03 SH 
63 511 1.12.32 SALLAOUI LAMINE 16.03.73 ABB.BARIKA 05 V1 
64   162 1.14.07 ALILICH MOSTAPHA 09.07.97 CAF 17 SH 
65 208 1.14.54 LARBAOUI ADEL 07.10.92 O.MEDEA 26 SH/EQ 
66 365 1.15.10 LAABIDI HOCINE 19.01.63 ANNABA 23 V2 
67 38 1.15.15 MAZOUZI AMAR 1996 K.EL KAICHA 03 SH 
68 158 1.15.35 KHAALI KHALED 24.01.89 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
69 99 1.15.40 BOUKHANCHOUCH LYES 16.06.83 ADCP 15 SH/EQ 
70 421 1.15.50 BEN DARBAL MALIKA 03.07.83 ASAPC 16 SD/EQ 
71 69 1.16.25 LAIB  SLIMANE 18.12.96 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ 
72 347 1.16.41 HADJAJ TOUFIK 01.01.71 MISTRAL 43  V1 
73 599 1.17.01 ZAHEF AHCEN 13.09.66 IND 21 V1 
74 587 1.17.05 BOUCHACHIA DJAFFER 21.01.66 IND 16 V1 
75 21 1.17.07 BENATIA MOSTAPHA 14.05.90 IND 02 SH 
76 590 1.17.09 BAKHOUKH  RACHID 15.04.70 NRZ 16 V1 
77 344 1.17.12 BOULACHOUR FATEH   MISTRA 43  SH 
78 137 1.17.13 DJALEL  GHOLEM ALLAH 04.03.75 ASSN 16 SH 
79 391 1.17.25 MEKARBAA LOTFI 25.08.91 CSAF 19 SH/EQ 
80 373 1.17.27 LEMITA AMARA 01.01.80 AFAK 12 SH/EQ 
81 118 1.17.30 MESSAOUI AMARA 16.07.91 JSA 15 SH/EQ 
82 196 1.17.37 SALAH HAMZA 18.12.87 NAK 17 SH 
83 170 1.17.37 ZBADA  SOFIANE  16.01.95 CAF 17 SH 
84 93 1.17.38 CHAOUADI SOFIANE 23.09.94 ACT 15 SH 
85 329 1.17.39 MANSOUR RABAH 03.04.77 OBBA 34 SH 
86 396 1.17.46 SEGAB FOUAD 16.04.89 IND 39 SH 
87 481 1.18.24 SOUADIA HADDA 12.12.92 NCBBA 34 SD/EQ 
88 510 1.18.39 ANOUN KHELIFA 24.01.62 A.KECHIDA 05 V2 
89 530 1.18.42 MESSAOUDI AISSA  11.09.70 ASSWB 05 V1 
90 198 1.18.46 ASLOUNI ATHMAN 19.06.96 NAK 17 SH 
91 369 1.18.47 ALEM AHCENE 22.03.60 IND 35 V2 
92 227 1.18.47 JANDOUSSI YOUCEF 01.11.92 ASCSP  30 SH 
93 171 1.18.54 AJAL  YOUCEF 1984 DJELFA 17 SH 
94 501 1.19.05 SAIDOUN ABDELMADJID 26.08.70 CROM 02 V1 
95 558 1.19.31 BENTOUATI SMAIL 03.09.74 ADCP 15 V1 
96 61 1.19.37 LAABIDI ABDELAZIZ 03.08.79 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
97 374 1.19.50 SEROUD SALAH 28.01.80 AFAK 12 SH/EQ 
98 623 1.20.13 BENSLAMA ABDERRAZAK 03.06.66 IND 30 V1 
99 291 1.20.40 BENRASS  ABDELBASSAT 30.12.88 MJHB 30 SH 
100 556 1.20.46 ROUAS FERHAT 23.10.68 ADCP 15 V1 
101 697 1.20.53 BOUKHARI ALI 01.02.75 IND 47 SH 
102 656 1.20.58 OUADFEL AHMED 24.02.69 CAT 13 V1 
103 529 1.21.01 BOUTALEB RABIA 09.03.66 ASSWB 05 V1 
104 63 1.21.05 REDJOUH CHERIF 17.02.76 ASSWB 05   SH 
105 90 1.21.12 ZEKRI ABDERRAHMAN 17.12.91 CACB 07 SH 
106 631 1.21.15 DJELLAL KARIM P. 1961 IND 31 V2 
107 228 1.21.16 ZIGHAM  SMAIL 19.10.93 ASCSP  30 SH 
108 383 1.21.24 KHADIRI ZOUHIER 04.08.74 PC.EL TAREF 36 V1 
109 73 1.21.29 BOUKHETACH TAREK 19.09.93 BENBOULAID 05 SH 
110 42 1.21.30 BENMIZA KHELIFA 1993 MOSTAKBAL 03 SH 
111 700 1.21.58 BOULAHCHICHE FAROUK 28.01.70 CSELKENNAR 18 V1 
112 104 1.22.03 TOUDEFT DJAFFAR 15.01.76 ADCP 15 SH/EQ 
113 482 1.22.10 LAROUM HOUDDA 26.06.84 NCBBA 34 SD/EQ 
114 542 1.22.11 KHELIL NACER 28.01.62 MSPB 05 V2 
115 339 1.22.12 BOUAZOUZ SMAIL 24.05.91 OB 35 SH 
116 390 1.22.14 SOUAKIR FOUZI 06.07.80 CSAF 19 SH/EQ 
117 701 1.22.35 HAMIDAT NACIM 12.02.77 IND 47 SH 
118 166 1.22.42 NOUARA  YOUCEF  06.12.72 CAF 17 V1 
119 51 1.22.44 KHETIRI AHMED ZOHIR 02.07.95 SBRA 03 SH 
120 543 1.22.50 KHELIL ALAOUA 24.07.54 MSPB 05 V3 



121 235 1.22.51 EL HELLA ABDELGHANI 09.03.92 CHFN 30 SH/EQ 
122 385 1.22.55 MEHREZ LAKEHAL 24.10.88 IND 30 SH 
123 393 1.23.00 LALMI FATEH 19.09.80 CSAF 19 SH/EQ 
124 559 1.23.04 SAID AMER KARIM 21.11.72 ADCP 15 V1/EQ 
125 551 1.23.17 CHALABI MOHAMED 24.12.62 IND 10 V2 
126 292 1.23.18 CHIBANI  MED ALI 30.03.89 MJHB 30 SH 
127 707 1.23.19 SMACUN CHAABANE 15.07.79 IND 35 SH 
128 506 1.23.24 LAKHDAR HAMID 21.02.61 A.KECHIDA 05 V2 
129 266 1.23.27 EDDAB MED LAKHDAR 15.01.87 IND 30 SH 
130 296 1.23.30 BEY ABDELLAH 15.01.93 MJHB 30 SH 
131 11 1.24.14 ABDAMANI AHMED 10.02.85 IND 01 SH 
132 98 1.24.29 CHERIKH BELKACEM 20.03.83 ADCP 15 SH 
133 420 1.24.34 CHAIB DRAA NABILA 07.06.92 ASAPC 16 SD 
134 130 1.24.36 OUALI MOURAD 21.01.94 T.O 15 SH 
135 64 1.24.43 GUENDOUZ FAYCAL 30.04.85 ASSWB 05 SH 
136 48 1.24.44 ZAAKE MOHAMED 11.08.94 SBRA 03 SH 
137 425 1.24.48 SABOUR NASIMA 23.12.88 ASAPC 16 SD/EQ 
138 666 1.25.00 WAKAF TAHER P/1980 IND 04 SH 
139 650 1.25.01 TERGOU MOHAMED 27.11.56 IND 02 V2 
140 409 1.25.03 OUARET WAHIBA 18.05.92 MBB 06 SD/EQ 
141 410 1.25.21 ABBAS NAWEL 05.09.92 MBB 06 SD/EQ 
142 172 1.25.30 SBAIHI  SBAIHI 1986 IND 17 SH 
143 25 1.25.52 SADAOUI AMAR 28.07.93 CFT 03 SH 
144 361 1.26.02 HAMDACHE REZKI 25.12.51 IND 16 V3 
145 205 1.26.10 SEDDIK BILAL 02.05.79 MAC 25 SH 
146 635 1.26.11 BOUABDELLAH BOULENOUAR 08.08.63 IND 31 V2 
147 24 1.26.31 KHELIFI KHALED 23.03.89 CFT 03 SH 
148 398 1.26.41 CHEBLI ADEM 01.07.92 IND 25 SH 
149 50 1.26.48 BELKHIER ABDELWAHAB 21.01.95 SBRA 03 SH 
150 524 1.26.50 MAAFI SADEK 17.12.63 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
151 360 1.26.50 BELMENGAA ABDERAHMANE 13.09.91 IND 39 SH 
152 497 1.26.50 KHLEDJ ABDELKADER 14.05.82 IND 44 SH 
153 388 1.26.57 MOUHBA BILAL 28.01.93 IND 05 SH 
154 647 1.27.00 BENEDJEMA MAAMAR 14.03.69 IND 44 V1 
155 41 1.27.16 KEDIM TAWFIK 1985 MOSTAKBAL 03 SH 
156 268 1.27.22 OMAIA MOUSSA 28.03.88 IND 30 SH 
157 669 1.27.22 MADOUI SEDDIK 24.07.88 IND 34 SH 
158 483 1.27.43 KHOUDDOUR ROMAISSA 23.04.94 NCBBA 34 SD/EQ 
159 686 1.28.01 MOUSSANEF CHAABANE 05.12.65 IND 43 V1 
160 87 1.28.15 SAADA MILOUD 22.03.76 CACB 07 SH 
161 548 1.28.21 KHARFI MBARAK 08.09.72 CACB 07 V1 
162 298 1.28.29 HALIMI HICHEM 23.11.93 MJHB 30 SH 
163 119 1.28.37 KASDI MOHAMED 1979 T.O 15 SH 
164 555 1.28.40 OUDJOUDI RACHID 24.05.70 ADCP 15 V1 
165 601 1.28.42 BOUMAZA FAYCAL 13.11.64 ACSB 25 V2 
166 550 1.28.53 SLIMANI SAID 27.11.65 GSSG 10 V1 
167 557 1.28.57 IMARAZENE ABDELKRIM 12.02.70 ADCP 15 V1 
168 168 1.29.09 SADKI  LARBI  10.06.98 DJELFA 17 SH 
169 496 1.29.10 GAHLOUL HAMID 09.04.74 OB 35 V1 
170 644 1.29.27 AOUAMER ABDELKADER 16.01.48 ABADIA 44 V3 
171 422 1.29.36 MESSAOUDI NASSIMA 21.10.85 ASAPC 16 SD/EQ 
172 209 1.29.38 HAMOU TOUFIK 05.06.93 O.MEDEA 26 SH/EQ 
173 210 1.29.39 BRAHIMI MEROUANE 29.08.94 O.MEDEA 26 SH/EQ 
174 326 1.29.46 ABDENOUR TOUFIK 15.03.94 IND 34 SH 
175 178 1.29.54 NOUREDDINE ALI 16.09.90 DJELFA 17 SH 
176 304 1.29.54 BENNOUR YASSINE 16.12.96 MJHB 30 SH 
177 52 1.30.15 CHOUICHA TARZI 09.12.96 SBRA 03 SH 
178 449 1.30.15 OULMI FATMA ZOHRA 21.10.64 MAC 25 VD/EQ 
179 632 1.30.23 OUMARA FERHAT P. 1961 IND 31 V2 
180 6 1.30.45 BELLAOUI ABDERRAZAK 13.12.94 CSWEF 01 SH 
181 37 1.30.51 KOUAD MANSOUR 1995 K.EL KAICHA 03 SH 
182 480 1.30.57 DELIMI FATMA ZOHRA 28.01.79 ACO 31 SD 
183 236 1.31.11 EL HELLA OTHMANE 14.07.94 CHFN 30 SH/EQ 
184 553 1.31.26 MEDJEBER MOHAMED 28.07.53 ACT 15 V3 
185 302 1.31.32 EL OUAFI  IMAD 28.02.96 MJHB 30 SH 
186 428 1.31.42 MIMOUNI IMANE 09.07.93 CNN 16 SD/EQ 
187 416 1.31.51 BESSALEM LEILA 02.08.94 JSA 15 SD/EQ 



188 387 1.31.51 GUITOUN ISMAIL 29.03.94 CAT 13 SH 
189 188 1.31.55 HAMAMA ABDELKADER 28.05.95 DJELFA 17 SH 
190 426 1.32.03 REMAL FATIMA P/1985 CNN 16 SD/EQ 
191 88 1.32.08 EL ALOUI REDOUANE 29.08.78 CACB 07 SH 
192 552 1.32.08 GACEM BOUZIANE 01.11.67 CSMEGLILE 14 V1 
193 277 1.32.13 ALIAT SAYAH 24.09.94 IND 30 SH 
194 660 1.32.18 BOUATMACHE CHERIF 28.03.54 IND 18 V3 
195 687 1.32.18 LAAMOURI KHOUMIKHAM P/1994 IND 17 SH 
196 518 1.32.28 DAOUD SALAH 13.06.71 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
197 29 1.32.34 DJEGHAL ABDELAZIZ 1996 CHR 03 SH 
198 450 1.32.37 BENAMEUR DARINE 12.11.93 MAC 25 SD/EQ 
199 486 1.32.38 LARABI FERROUDJA 02.04.69 IND 15 VD 
200 500 1.32.41 KHORCHEF KARIM 06.12.71 IND 01 V1 
201 226 1.32.50 KORICHI MED LIMAME 28.02.92 ASCSP  30 SH 
202 702 1.32.55 DELLOUCHE OMAR 26.06.61 IND 18 V1 
203 135 1.33.09 BELKACEMI  OMAR 03.09.83 IND 16 SH 
204 655 1.33.15 BOUDIF MOHAMED 07.07.66 IND 09 V1 
205 598 1.33.19 MOUSSAOUI YOUCEF 20.01.54 IND 18 V3 
206 8 1.33.30 BELLAOUI MOURAD 19.08.95 CSWEF 01 SH 
207 607 1.33.35 MEGHOUACHE ALI 23.12.53 CHFN 30 V3 
208 522 1.34.11 BOUHENTALA SALAH 05.06.60 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
209 85 1.34.14 SOUAGHI YAHIA 21.10.92 IND 06 SH 
210 265 1.34.19 MESBAH ABDESAMY 09.05.86 IND 30 SH 
211 633 1.34.20 SEBBAH NSREDDINE P. 1963 IND 31 V2 
212 575 1.34.20 DANANE RACHID 27.04.69 T.O 15 V1 
213 4 1.34.33 MAHFOUDI HOUCINE 20.02.91 CSWEF 01 SH 
214 662 1.34.44 BOUTROUF ALI 07.01.63 IND 25 V2 
215 129 1.34.45 OUALI ABDESSELEM 24.01.93 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
216 415 1.35.21 AGAR RACHIDA 14.04.92 T.O 15 SD/EQ 
217 571 1.35.55 HADJ BOUDI AKLI 16.08.68 T.O 15 V1 
218 642 1.35.56 BAHRI  MBARAK 01.10.70 IND 43 V1 
219 429 1.36.00 LILAOUI HANANE 11.09.93 CNN 16 SD/EQ 
220 665 1.36.18 CHEBLI MAHIEDINE 22.01.59 IND 25 V2 
221 689 1.36.26 GOUMICHE SEDDIK 18.11.95 IND 17 SH 
222 120 1.36.33 SAHLI MOKRANE 14.11.78 T.O 15 SH 
223 545 1.36.40 BELKACEMI HOCINE 20.07.53 IND 06 V3 
224 427 1.36.46 MOKRANI MALIKA 27.12.73 CNN 16 VD/EQ 
225 60 1.37.53 BENCHADI AISSA 20.08.77 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
226 653 1.37.05 AZZI DJALOUL 1968 IND 07 V1 
227 9 1.37.14 TOBOK KHALED 25.02.95 GUERAFI 01 SH 
228 414 1.37.20 MEZAR LYDIA 02.04.92 JSA 15 SD/EQ 
229 657 1.37.25 MOSTFAOUI HADJ 01.01.65 CAT 13 V1 
230  163 1.37.30 LAHOUAL  Z.EL ABIDINE 01.01.94 CAF 17 SH 
231 212 1.37.32 HAMIDIA ABDELHAK 25.01.93 O.MEDEA 26 SH/EQ 
232 392 1.37.33 ZAHRAOUI OMAR 01.01.60 CSAF 19 V2/EQ 
233 358 1.37.48 HAMIDANI MOHAMED 18.10.74 IND 09 V1 
234 624 1.37.56 LAOUADI  RACHID 01.08.65 IND 30 V1 
235 658 1.37.59 MEDJDOUB TAHAR 17.07.48 IND 13 V3 
236 287 1.38.00 BAYOUCEF MED YAOUB 01.01.90 IND 30 SH 
237 664 1.38.04 IKHLEF AHSSEN P/1966 IND 25 V1 
238 114 1.38.07 AKRICHE MOHAND 19.03.94 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ 
239 113 1.38.08 KAOUANE SAID 13.10.92 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ 
240 301 1.38.10 HALIMI SOUHIB 09.12.94 MJHB 30 SH 
241 74 1.38.39 BOUSSIOUDA FARIS 20.05.95 BENBOULAID 05 SH 
242 649 1.38.45       
243 27 1.38.55 EL AYCH OMAR 1991 CHR 03 SH 
244 651 1.38.57 KAOUANE AREZKI 03.10.65 T.O 15 V1 
245 574 1.39.10 MEDJBER AMIROUCHE 17.12.71 T.O 15 V1 
246 125 1.39.15 YANNEK AZIZ 01.01.84 T.O 15 SH 
247 181 1.39.32 KAMICH BRAHIM 08.06.91 DJELFA 17 SH 
248 5 1.39.34 TALBI ABDELLAH 17.06.92 CSWEF 01 SH 
249 405 1.39.36 BELAIDI CHARAZAD 21.02.92 BENBOULAID 05 SD 
250 363 1.39.38 LOUKIL ABDESSELEM 12.10.64 IND 23 V2 
251 26 1.40.04 KHELIFI ABDELKADER 07.06.96 CFT 03 SH 
252 274 1.40.25 DEGLA MED LARBI 30.08.92 IND 30 SH 
253 177 1.40.38 BENALIA  ABDELKADER 16.09.90 IND 17 SH 
254 604 1.40.47 SAIDI AMAR 14.03.62 CHFN 30 V2 



255 447 1.41.04 ZANDAOUI NAOUEL 19.02.85 ACSB 25 SD 
256 112 1.41.13 MOUSSA MOULOUD 28.01.84 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ 
257 677 1.41.17 SABRI KHALIFA 07.09.95 IND 30 SH 
258 262 1.41.25 BOUKOUADA SLIMANE 14.05.82 IND 30 SH 
259 521 1.41.37 LOUCHENE MOHAMED 01.04.55 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
260 583 1.41.37 BENMERABET SAID P/1952 T.O 15 V3 
261 57 1.42.09 DEBECH RACHID 18.04.77 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
262 663 1.42.16 BOUHROUR ALLEL 20.06.68 IND 25 V1 
263 18 1.42.16 MESSAOUDI BRAHIM 02.04.94 CSJTITAF 01 SH 
264 514 1.42.17 DJELID TAYEB 05.03.67 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
265 570 1.42.17 HAMMOUCHE RABAH 10.10.64 JSA 15 V2/EQ 
266 440 1.42.19 DJAFOUR YAMNA 20.03.94 NAK 17 SD 
267 516 1.42.39 BRAHIMI SALAH 18.09.70 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
268 229 1.43.22 EL HELLA ALI 12.07.81 CHFN 30 SH 
269 28 1.43.31 ZAAZAA SAFRANI 1994 CHR 03 SH 
270 378 1.43.37 ALLAF HAMIDA 04.03.54 IND 16 VD 
271 400 1.44.08 BENBRIK HALIMA 14.11.92 IND 02 SD 
272 648 1.44.38 KEMMAD SARA 08.03.93 IND 02 SD 
273 684 1.45.30 BOUGHRARA BOUBAKEUR 24.01.84 IND 30 SH 
274 515 1.45.35 CHAGHI LAHCEN 20.03.70 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
275 424 1.45.55 BOURAS HOUDA 19.08.88 IND 16 SD 
276 578 1.45.56 DJOUADI ALI 26.08.59 T.O 15 V2 
277 207 1.46.05 BENTALEB MOHAMED 16.02.92 O.MEDEA 26 SH 
278 498 1.46.06 SADOKI KAMLA 06.06.85 O.MEDEA 26 SD 
279 671 1.46.14 MADJOUDJA ABDESLEM 07.04.69 IND 30 V1 
280 59 1.46.22 CHAGHI SASSI 23.10.75 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
281 234 1.46.24 GOUASMI MED LAMINE 25.05.79 CHFN 30 SH/EQ 
282 366 1.46.45 TALEB KAMEL 29.08.52 IND 23 V3 
283 544 1.46.47 AMRI IKHLEF 16.07.56 IND 06 V2 
284 448 1.47.19 AISSANI OUASSILA 10.04.62 MAC 25 VD/EQ 
285 199 1.47.45 ZENZEN KORICHI 04.06.94 NOUDJOUM 17 SH 
286 417 1.47.53 CHEHRIT SONIA 17.12.94 JSA 15 SD/EQ 
287 569 1.47.55 SAIRI RACHID 20.11.63 JSA 15 V2/EQ 
288 62 1.48.02 HAMZA SASSI 05.05.81 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
289 117 1.48.04 CHALAL SAID 19.10.75 JSA 15 SH/EQ 
290 288 1.48.21 TSABET YACINE 01.05.91 IND 30 SH 
291 406 1.48.24 MESSAOUDI HOURIA 14.06.93 BENBOULAID 05 SD 
292 116 1.48.24 OUDDAH BACHIR 18.12.94 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ 
293 39 1.48.26 SIAFA MOHAMED 1988 MHD 03 SH 
294 260 1.48.35 BOUGUERARA ABDELHAFID 30.06.80 IND 30 SH 
295 561 1.48.37 KHIALI AHCENE 05.11.64 ASPCTO 15 V2 
296 264 1.48.40 BENARIMA MEDABDELHAK 19.03.85 IND 30 SH 
297 244 1.48.43 KADOUZI ALI 01.02.90 CRBB 30 SH 
298 588 1.48.50 MEGHERNINE  M'HAMED 07.04.51 IND 16 V3 
299 176 1.49.19 BOUALEM  AHMED 28.07.90 IND 17 SH 
300 622 1.49.27 KAY MOHAMMED EL HAFED 02.01.74 IND 30 V1 
301 659 1.49.44 CHERIET NADJIB P/1956 IND 04 V2 
302 487 1.49.45 ZIANI SAIDA 15.03.66 IND 15 VD 
303 675 1.50.27 ZENGUI MOKHTAR 22.11.88 IND 30 SH 
304 372 1.50.36 FELITI RACHID 01.01.73 IND 30 V1 
305 645 1.50.39 BENGHALI MOHAMED 06.02.61 IND 44 V2 
306 577 1.50.44 HEDIR MANSOUR 01.06.70 T.O 15 V1 
307 294 1.51.17 EL AICHE ZAKARIA 27.08.92 MJHB 30 SH 
308 295 1.51.17 KINA HOUCINE 15.11.92 MJHB 30 SH 
309 2 1.51.29 BELLAOUI SALEM 16.01.83 CSWEF 01 SH 
310 418 1.51.44 HOUNAS Z.THILLELI 11.02.95 JSA 15 SD/EQ 
311 469 1.51.46 DJABOU HOURIA 27.12.94 OCSAFI 30 SD 
312 411 1.51.48 BERKANI SALIMA 02.01.93 MBB 06 SD/EQ 
313 602 1.51.54 YAHYAOUI MESSAOUD 16.02.52 IND 26 V3 
314 192 1.52.13 ZENZAN  MOHAMED 28.10.95 DJELFA 17 SH 
315 652 1.52.20 ARIBI GHAZI 1942 IND 31 V3 
316 35 1.53.25 KASMIA BELKACEM 1986 IKH 03 SH 
317 579 1.53.35 KHENOUSSI ABDELKRIM 30.05.88 T.O 15 V2 
318 488 1.54.08 BAKI FARIDA 1968 IND 16 VD 
319 527 1.54.10 MAOU ABDELHAFID 21.08.52 AIN TOUTA 05 V3 
320 627 1.54.53 MOULAY ALI 02.08.43 IND 30 V3 
321 254 1.55.01 BENYALA TAKIEDINE 13.03.91 IND 30 SH 



322 40 1.55.11 TAABA SEDAM HOCINE 1991 MHD 03 SH 
323 526 1.55.21 BENSMAINE BETAYEB 29.12.39 AIN TOUTA 05 V3 
324 200 1.55.27 HAMADI FAROUK 22.12.93 IND 18 SH 
325 201 1.55.27 KIHAL HOUSSAM 13.04.94 IND 18 SH 
326 605 1.55.46 HADJADJ MED LAARBI 10.08.59 CHFN 30 V2 
327 354 1.56.13 AMROUN KAMAL 23.05.60 T.O 15 V2 
328 711 1.56.13 BENZINE KHEREDINE 28.04.88 IND 30 SH 
329 404 1.56.29 AICHI THORAYYA 21.04.94 BENBOULAID 05 SD 
330 364 1.56.39 SKAOULA NASREDDINE 21.09.68 IND 23 V1 
331 55 1.56.47 CHLAOUCHI ABDELKADER 1996 T.LAGHOUAT 03 SH 
332 261 1.57.23 ZABAT MOUSSA 07.08.80 IND 30 SH 
333 495 1.58.59 AMARIN AHMED 11.01.96 IND 30 SH 
334 401 1.59.39 BENHIBA SAADA 07.08.81 IND 02 SD 
335 576 1.59.55 OULD SAADA RABAH 19.06.65 T.O 15 V1 
336 357 2.00.16 LARIBI HOCINE 05.05.93 CSA AB 15 SH 
337 457 2.01.17 BOUDAOUD ILHAM 1991 O. MEDEA 26 SD/EQ 
338 353 2.01.52 KHEYARI MUSTAPHA 1954 IND 16 V3 
339 528 2.02.25 ATROUS MESSAOUD 30.08.52 AIN TOUTA 05 V3 
340 394 2.04.16 BENRABEH AMAR 18.11.75 IND 30 SH 
341 379 2.04.30 BOUKERT BRAHIM 31.10.71 IND 16 V1 
342 616 2.06.15 MEZIANI TAHAR 21.03.68 IND 30 V1 
343 280 2.07.11 GMARI LARBI 26.04.96 IND 30 SH 
344 256 2.07.16 BOUAICHA MOURAD 21.01.78 IND 30 SH 
345 3 2.07.29 OUHADI BRAHIM 03.11.87 CSWEF 01 SH 
346 53 2.07.40 TIDJANI CHLAOUCHI 1996 T.LAGHOUAT 03 SH 
347 380 2.09.07 BOUZEGZEG SID AHMED 13.12.72 IND 16 V1 
348 568 2.09.31 OUANDJELI SAID 15.11.64 JSA 15 V2 
349 699 2.10.13 RABIA CHIKH 03.01.66 IND 47 V1 
350 111 2.10.43 CHETOUANE MOHAMED SAID 24.11.95 CSA AB 15 SH 
351 673 2.10.49 BENDOUTEM KHALED 01.01.93 IND 30 SH 
352 30 2.10.51 BENAOUN MED AMINE 1996 CHR 03 SH 
353 259 2.10.52 BENAKOUCHE OMAR 14.11.78 IND 30 SH 
354 54 2.10.54 ETTOUMI MOHAMED 1996 T.LAGHOUAT 03 SH 
355 115 2.11.35 HAMCHAOUI MOURAD 15.07.94 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ 
356 685 2.11.51 MESSAOUDENE MAAMAR 15.10.57 IND 43 V2 
357 89 2.11.53 DRID H. EDDINE 28.06.89 CACB 07 SH 
358 661 2.12.41 BOUKHALFI ABDELALI 13.09.54 IND 07 V3 
359 349 2.13.00 BOULOUSSEKH ABDELGHANI 25.10.88 IND 43 SH 
360 525 2.13.32 YAHIAOUI LAHCEN 28.03.64 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
361 549 2.14.56 MEHANI DJELALI 08.03.54 IND 09 V3 
362 562 2.15.10 FELLAG IDIR 17.04.74 CSA AB 15 V1 
363 443 2.15.18 LAID KARIMA 10.08.95 NAK 17 SD 
364 269 2.17.20 KHENOUR BRAHIM 08.07.88 IND 30 SH 
365 625 2.18.19 BENSIANE ALI P/1962 IND 30 V2 
366 672 2.19.43 CHEDRIRAM SACI 12.11.93 IND 30 SH 
367 499 2.19.53 ELOUAFI IMAN 08.07.96 IND 30 SD 
368 325 2.21.01 BENSADI WALID 27.03.93 IND 34 SH 
369 189 2.21.21 BENGAHTANI OUSAMA 20.07.95 DJELFA 17 SH 
370 493 2.22.17 HALIMI SALAH 20.11.89 IND 30 SH 
371 563 2.22.38 YOUSFI ALI 10.10.55 CSA AB 15 V2 
372 502 2.23.16 DJAIRANE ABDELMALEK 1968 MHD 03 V1 
373 23 2.23.17 KEDIM YOUCEF 1994 B.RAHMANE 03 SH 
374 614 2.24.27 BOUMADA ABDEHOM 23.01.67 IND 30 V1 
375 679 2.27.11 BENROUBA KHOUIDER 06.05.93 IND 30 SH 
376 367 2.32.00 ARKAT LYES 31.03.83 T.O 15 SH 
377 438 2.32.01 DAOUAD RBIHA 08.01.93 NAK 17 SD 
378 370  SARIRATE AZDINE 17.01.79 IND 16 SH 
379 471  BOULIFA HADJER 15.10.96 OCSAFI 30 SD 
380 68  TAIB  HICHEM 08.11.88 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ 
381 477  BELMADANI MAARADJ 20.01.96 OCTT 30 SD 
382 676  AMMARI HAMZA 14.04.96 IND 30 SH 
383 437  DJAFOUR HAYAT 29.12.92 NAK 17 SD 
384 36  MAHBOUB TAREK 1986 IKH 03 SH 
385 435  NOUARA HADJAR 27.10.89 IND 17 SD 
386 442  RAKAA HLIMA  31.07.95 NAK 17 SD 
387 489  TIR LINDA 26.06.68 IND 25 VD 

 



 
RESULTATS TECHNIQUES  DAMES 

 
CLAS DOS PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG

1 485 1.11.34 AIT SALEM SOUAD 03.01.79 OBBA 34 SD 
2 431 1.12.20 DRICI BARKAHOUM 28.03.89 GSP 16 SD 
3 421 1.15.50 BEN DARBAL MALIKA 03.07.83 ASAPC 16 SD/EQ
4 481 1.18.24 SOUADIA HADDA 12.12.92 NCBBA 34 SD/EQ
5 482 1.22.10 LAROUM HOUDDA 26.06.84 NCBBA 34 SD/EQ
6 420 1.24.34 CHAIB DRAA NABILA 07.06.92 ASAPC 16 SD 
7 425 1.24.48 SABOUR NASIMA 23.12.88 ASAPC 16 SD/EQ
8 409 1.25.03 OUARET WAHIBA 18.05.92 MBB 06 SD/EQ
9 410 1.25.21 ABBAS NAWEL 05.09.92 MBB 06 SD/EQ
10 483 1.27.43 KHOUDDOUR ROMAISSA 23.04.94 NCBBA 34 SD/EQ
11 422 1.29.36 MESSAOUDI NASSIMA 21.10.85 ASAPC 16 SD/EQ
12 480 1.30.57 DELIMI FATMA ZOHRA 28.01.79 ACO 31 SD 
13 428 1.31.42 MIMOUNI IMANE 09.07.93 CNN 16 SD/EQ
14 416 1.31.51 BESSALEM LEILA 02.08.94 JSA 15 SD/EQ
15 426 1.32.03 REMAL FATIMA P/1985 CNN 16 SD/EQ
16 450 1.32.37 BENAMEUR DARINE 12.11.93 MAC 25 SD/EQ
17 415 1.35.21 AGAR RACHIDA 14.04.92 JSA 15 SD/EQ
18 429 1.36.00 LILAOUI HANANE 11.09.93 CNN 16 SD/EQ
19 414 1.37.20 MEZAR LYDIA 02.04.92 JSA 15 SD/EQ
20 405 1.39.36 BELAIDI CHARAZAD 21.02.92 BENBOULAID 05 SD 
21 447 1.41.04 ZANDAOUI NAOUEL 19.02.85 ACSB 25 SD 
22 440 1.42.19 DJAFOUR YAMNA 20.03.94 NAK 17 SD 
23 400 1.44.08 BENBRIK HALIMA 14.11.92 IND 02 SD 
24 648 1.44.38 KEMMAD SARA 08.03.93 IND 02 SD 
25 424 1.45.55 BOURAS HOUDA 19.08.88 IND 16 SD 
26 498 1.46.06 SADOKI KAMLA 06.06.85 O.MEDEA 26 SD 
27 417 1.47.53 CHEHRIT SONIA 17.12.94 JSA 15 SD/EQ
28 406 1.48.24 MESSAOUDI HOURIA 14.06.93 BENBOULAID 05 SD 
29 418 1.51.44 HOUNAS Z.THILLELI 11.02.95 JSA 15 SD/EQ
30 469 1.51.46 DJABOU HOURIA 27.12.94 OCSAFI 30 SD 
31 411 1.51.48 BERKANI SALIMA 02.01.93 MBB 06 SD/EQ
32 404 1.56.29 AICHI THORAYYA 21.04.94 BENBOULAID 05 SD 
33 401 1.59.39 BENHIBA SAADA 07.08.81 IND 02 SD 
34 457 2.01.17 BOUDAOUD ILHAM 1991 O.MEDEA 26 SD/EQ
35 443 2.15.18 LAID KARIMA 10.08.95 NAK 17 SD 
36 499 2.19.53 ELOUAFI IMAN 08.07.96 IND 30 SD 
37 438 2.32.01 DAOUAD RBIHA 08.01.93 NAK 17 SD 
38 471  BOULIFA HADJER 15.10.96 OCSAFI 30 SD 
39 477  BELMADANI MAARADJ 20.01.96 OCTT 30 SD 
40 437  DJAFOUR HAYAT 29.12.92 NAK 17 SD 
41 435  NOUARA HADJAR 27.10.89 IND 17 SD 
42 442  RAKAA HLIMA  31.07.95 NAK 17 SD 

 
 

PAR EQUIPES DAMES 

 
 
 
 
 

CLAS CLUBS CW 1°  PERF 2°  PERF 3° PERF TOTAL 
1 NCBBA 34 1.18.24 1.22.10 1.27.43 4.08.07 

2 ASAPC 16 1.15.50 1.24.48 1.29.39 4.10.17 

3 CNN 16 1.31.42 1.32.03 1.36.00 4.39.45 

4 MBB 06 1.25.03 1.27.21 1.51.48 4.44.12 

5 JSA 15 1.31.51 1.35.21 1.37.20 4.44.32 

6 MAC 25 1.30.15 1.32.37 1.47.19 4.50.11 



 
 

 
RESULTATS TECHNIQUES  HOMMES 

 
CLAS DOS PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG 

1 154 1.04.24 MSELESSE AHMED 18.09.87 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ
2 155 1.04.28 BELOUNIS MOHAMED 23.04.88 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ
3 146 1.04.31 ATHAMNA NOUREDDINE 26.05.84 CNN 16 SH/EQ
4 161 1.04.34 MOULAI SLIMANE 30.10.80 IND 16 SH 
5 147 1.04.37 TERFIA FARID 14.01.86 CNN 16 SH/EQ
6 152 1.04.50 AMIRAT BADREDINE 10.03.83 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ
7 148 1.04.55 SAADI HAKIM 14.11.92 CNN 16 SH/EQ
8 330 1.04.57 SMARA HAOURI 19.06.77 OBBA 34 SH/EQ
9 77 1.05.20 BEKHOUCHE BILAL 31.08.89 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ
10 151 1.05.33 BOUCHICHA ABDELMOUMEN 08.04.82 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ
11 332 1.05.54 HAMOUDI ABDELKADER 01.01.88 OBBA 34 SH/EQ
12 150 1.06.00 DALI ABDELKADER 28.10.87 CRPESM 16 SH 
13 331 1.06.20 BELHOUT SAID 16.04.75 OBBA 34 SH/EQ
15 149 1.06.27 FERRANE MUSTAPHA 25.06.84 CRPESM 16 SH 
16 351 1.06.36 MELDJI TAYEB 10.03.87 JJO 31 SH 
17 350 1.06.41 TELLAITI HAKIM 05.01.80 ASSN 16 SH/EQ
19 215 1.06.48 SNANI ERRABI 09.09.81 4 REGION 30 SH 
18 78 1.06.54 GAMOUCI ABDERAHMANE 30.06.80 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ
20 153 1.07.01 DALI AHMED 06.07.84 CRPESM 16 SH/EQ
21 138 1.07.12 MESLEM SAMIR 09.04.76 ASSN 16 SH/EQ
22 140 1.07.33 KAHIA  SABRI 12.02.91 ASSN 16 SH/EQ
23 79 1.07.37 BOUAKAZ YOUCEF 20.05.87 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ
24 334 1.07.39 KHRIEF ISSAM 30.07.86 OBBA 34 SH/EQ
25 384 1.07.42 BOUDRAA ALI    SH 
26 139 1.07.54 CHORFIA BENDIHIBA 05.05.77 ASSN 16 SH/EQ
27 328 1.08.33 BELOUNIS ZOUHIR 27.08.76 OBBA 34 SH 
28 80 1.09.03 SALHI HAROUNE 06.04.87 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ
29 81 1.09.21 SALLAOUI MOHAMED 12.08.89 EL KARAMA 05 SH/EQ
30 258 1.09.27 BEKAKCHA MOURAD 19.10.78 IND 30 SH 
31 132 1.09.34 ZIGHA  MOHAMED 10.05.79 ASAPC 16 SH/EQ
32 108 1.10.10 HATEM ABDELKADER 02.09.81 ASPCTO 15 SH/EQ
33 219 1.10.16 BOUGHALOUS RIAD 10.11.91 4 REGION 30 SH 
34 20 1.10.17 TOBOK MOHAMMED 04.02.91 CSTU 01 SH 
35 157 1.10.34 MERZOUKI HAMZA 08.02.83 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
36 159 1.10.36 AMALOU MED SADEK 05.02.89 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
37 83 1.10.37 DOUISS AMAR 01.01.84 ESSWB 06 SH 
39 66 1.10.49 GHENDOUZ ADEL 30.01.84 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ
42 156 1.11.16 BOUTALEB AHMED 05.06.82 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
43 109 1.11.20 AGGAR KARIM 21.02.84 ASPTCO 15 SH/EQ
45 395 1.11.27 KESSOUAR RIADH 08.01.91 ASPCTO 15 SH/EQ
46 218 1.11.29 BENYAHLOU ABDELKADER 07.07.88 4 REGION 30 SH 
47 142 1.11.30 GOURARI  MOHAMED 22.02.78 ASSN 16 SH/EQ
48 105 1.11.31 DJOUDAR HAMID 13.07.76 ADCP 15 SH/EQ
50 160 1.11.35 ZAOUI MEBROUK 20.12.89 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
53 84 1.11.58 ALILI FAKIR 06.11.85 ESSWB 06 SH 
52 72 1.11.58 KHEBEZGGA SADIQ 15.01.85 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ
55 141 1.12.10 DIAF ZOHIR 28.10.86 ASSN 16 SH/EQ
57 382 1.12.17 ITIM NABIL 13.12.82 BBA 34 SH 
60 217 1.12.31 BOUTAIB KAMEL 27.10.87 4 REGION 30 SH 
61 206 1.12.31 BAHRAOUI ALI 17.01.89 IND 26 SH 
62 49 1.12.31 SAFI BENAISSA 12.12.94 SBRA 03 SH 
59 131 1.12.31 ZERDOUM  AZEDDINE 01.01.77 ASAPC 16 SH/EQ
64    162 1.14.07 ALILICH MOSTAPHA 09.07.97 CAF 17 SH 
65 208 1.14.54 LARBAOUI ADEL 07.10.92 OLYMP MEDEA 26 SH/EQ
67 38 1.15.15 MAZOUZI AMAR 1996 K.EL KAICHA 03 SH 
68 158 1.15.35 KHAALI KHALED 24.01.89 GENDARMERIE 16 SH 
69 99 1.15.40 BOUKHANCHOUCH LYES 16.06.83 ADCP 15 SH/EQ
71 69 1.16.25 LAIB  SLIMANE 18.12.96 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ
75 21 1.17.07 BENATIA MOSTAPHA 14.05.90 IND 02 SH 
77 344 1.17.12 BOULACHOUR FATEH   MISTRA 43  SH 



78 137 1.17.13 DJALEL  GHOLEM ALLAH 04.03.75 ASSN 16 SH 
79 391 1.17.25 MEKARBAA LOTFI 25.08.91 CSAF 19 SH/EQ
80 373 1.17.27 LEMITA AMARA 01.01.80 AFAK 12 SH/EQ
81 118 1.17.30 MESSAOUI AMARA 16.07.91 JSA 15 SH/EQ
82 196 1.17.37 SALAH HAMZA 18.12.87 NAK 17 SH 
83 170 1.17.37 ZBADA  SOFIANE  16.01.95 CAF 17 SH 
84 93 1.17.38 CHAOUADI SOFIANE 23.09.94 ACT 15 SH 
85 329 1.17.39 MANSOUR RABAH 03.04.77 OBBA 34 SH 
86 396 1.17.46 SEGAB FOUAD 16.04.89 IND 39 SH 
90 198 1.18.46 ASLOUNI ATHMAN 19.06.96 NAK 17 SH 
92 227 1.18.47 JANDOUSSI YOUCEF 01.11.92 ASCSP  30 SH 
93 171 1.18.54 AJAL  YOUCEF 1984 DJELFA 17 SH 
96 61 1.19.37 LAABIDI ABDELAZIZ 03.08.79 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
97 374 1.19.50 SEROUD SALAH 28.01.80 AFAK 12 SH/EQ
99 291 1.20.40 BENRASS  ABDELBASSAT 30.12.88 MJHB 30 SH 

101 697 1.20.53 BOUKHARI ALI 01.02.75 IND 47 SH 
104 63 1.21.05 REDJOUH CHERIF 17.02.76 ASSWB 05   SH 
105 90 1.21.12 ZEKRI ABDERRAHMAN 17.12.91 CACB 07 SH 
107 228 1.21.16 ZIGHAM  SMAIL 19.10.93 ASCSP  30 SH 
109 73 1.21.29 BOUKHETACH TAREK 19.09.93 BENBOULAID 05 SH 
110 42 1.21.30 BENMIZA KHELIFA 1993 MOSTAKBAL 03 SH 
112 104 1.22.03 TOUDEFT DJAFFAR 15.01.76 ADCP 15 SH/EQ
115 339 1.22.12 BOUAZOUZ SMAIL 24.05.91 OB 35 SH 
116 390 1.22.14 SOUAKIR FOUZI 06.07.80 CSAF 19 SH/EQ
117 701 1.22.35 HAMIDAT NACIM 12.02.77 IND 47 SH 
119 51 1.22.44 KHETIRI AHMED ZOHIR 02.07.95 SBRA 03 SH 
121 235 1.22.51 EL HELLA ABDELGHANI 09.03.92 CHFN 30 SH/EQ
122 385 1.22.55 MEHREZ LAKEHAL 24.10.88 IND 30 SH 
123 393 1.23.00 LALMI FATEH 19.09.80 CSAF 19 SH/EQ
126 292 1.23.18 CHIBANI  MED ALI 30.03.89 MJHB 30 SH 
127 707 1.23.19 SMACUN CHAABANE 15.07.79 IND 35 SH 
129 266 1.23.27 EDDAB MED LAKHDAR 15.01.87 IND 30 SH 
130 296 1.23.30 BEY ABDELLAH 15.01.93 MJHB 30 SH 
131 11 1.24.14 ABDAMANI AHMED 10.02.85 IND 01 SH 
132 98 1.24.29 CHERIKH BELKACEM 20.03.83 ADCP 15 SH 
134 130 1.24.36 OUALI MOURAD 21.01.94 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
135 64 1.24.43 GUENDOUZ FAYCAL 30.04.85 ASSWB 05 SH 
136 48 1.24.44 ZAAKE MOHAMED 11.08.94 SBRA 03 SH 
138 666 1.25.00 WAKAF TAHER P/1980 IND 04 SH 
142 172 1.25.30 SBAIHI  SBAIHI 1986 IND 17 SH 
143 25 1.25.52 SADAOUI AMAR 28.07.93 CFT 03 SH 
145 205 1.26.10 SEDDIK BILAL 02.05.79 MAC 25 SH 
147 24 1.26.31 KHELIFI KHALED 23.03.89 CFT 03 SH 
148 398 1.26.41 CHEBLI ADEM 01.07.92 IND 25 SH 
149 50 1.26.48 BELKHIER ABDELWAHAB 21.01.95 SBRA 03 SH 
151 360 1.26.50 BELMENGAA ABDERAHMANE 13.09.91 IND 39 SH 
152 497 1.26.50 KHLEDJ ABDELKADER 14.05.82 IND 44 SH 
153 388 1.26.57 MOUHBA BILAL 28.01.93 IND 05 SH 
155 41 1.27.16 KEDIM TAWFIK 1985 MOSTAKBAL 03 SH 
156 268 1.27.22 OMAIA MOUSSA 28.03.88 IND 30 SH 
157 669 1.27.22 MADOUI SEDDIK 24.07.88 IND 34 SH 
160 87 1.28.15 SAADA MILOUD 22.03.76 CACB 07 SH 
162 298 1.28.29 HALIMI HICHEM 23.11.93 MJHB 30 SH 
163 119 1.28.37 KASDI MOHAMED 1979 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
168 168 1.29.09 SADKI  LARBI  10.06.98 DJELFA 17 SH 
172 209 1.29.38 HAMOU TOUFIK 05.06.93 OLYMP MEDEA 26 SH/EQ
173 210 1.29.39 BRAHIMI MEROUANE 29.08.94 OLYMP MEDEA 26 SH/EQ
174 326 1.29.46 ABDENOUR TOUFIK 15.03.94 IND 34 SH 
175 178 1.29.54 NOUREDDINE ALI 16.09.90 DJELFA 17 SH 
176 304 1.29.54 BENNOUR YASSINE 16.12.96 MJHB 30 SH 
177 52 1.30.15 CHOUICHA TARZI 09.12.96 SBRA 03 SH 
180 6 1.30.45 BELLAOUI ABDERRAZAK 13.12.94 CSWEF 01 SH 
181 37 1.30.51 KOUAD MANSOUR 1995 K.EL KAICHA 03 SH 
183 236 1.31.11 EL HELLA OTHMANE 14.07.94 CHFN 30 SH/EQ
185 302 1.31.32 EL OUAFI  IMAD 28.02.96 MJHB 30 SH 
188 387 1.31.51 GUITOUN ISMAIL 29.03.94 CAT 13 SH 
189 188 1.31.55 HAMAMA ABDELKADER 28.05.95 DJELFA 17 SH 



191 88 1.32.08 EL ALOUI REDOUANE 29.08.78 CACB 07 SH 
193 277 1.32.13 ALIAT SAYAH 24.09.94 IND 30 SH 
195 687 1.32.18 LAAMOURI KHOUMIKHAM P/1994 IND 17 SH 
197 29 1.32.34 DJEGHAL ABDELAZIZ 1996 CHR 03 SH 
201 226 1.32.50 KORICHI MED LIMAME 28.02.92 ASCSP  30 SH 
203 135 1.33.09 BELKACEMI  OMAR 03.09.83 IND 16 SH 
206 8 1.33.30 BELLAOUI MOURAD 19.08.95 CSWEF 01 SH 
209 85 1.34.14 SOUAGHI YAHIA 21.10.92 IND 06 SH 
210 265 1.34.19 MESBAH ABDESAMY 09.05.86 IND 30 SH 
213 4 1.34.33 MAHFOUDI HOUCINE 20.02.91 CSWEF 01 SH 
215 129 1.34.45 OUALI ABDESSELEM 24.01.93 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
221 689 1.36.26 GOUMICHE SEDDIK 18.11.95 IND 17 SH 
222 120 1.36.33 SAHLI MOKRANE 14.11.78 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
227 9 1.37.14 TOBOK KHALED 25.02.95 GUERAFI 01 SH 
230    163 1.37.30 LAHOUAL  Z.EL ABIDINE 01.01.94 CAF 17 SH 
231 212 1.37.32 HAMIDIA ABDELHAK 25.01.93 OLYMP MEDEA 26 SH/EQ
225 60 1.37.53 BENCHADI AISSA 20.08.77 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
236 287 1.38.00 BAYOUCEF MED YAOUB 01.01.90 IND 30 SH 
238 114 1.38.07 AKRICHE MOHAND 19.03.94 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ
239 113 1.38.08 KAOUANE SAID 13.10.92 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ
240 301 1.38.10 HALIMI SOUHIB 09.12.94 MJHB 30 SH 
241 74 1.38.39 BOUSSIOUDA FARIS 20.05.95 BENBOULAID 05 SH 
243 27 1.38.55 EL AYCH OMAR 1991 CHR 03 SH 
246 125 1.39.15 YANNEK AZIZ 01.01.84 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
247 181 1.39.32 KAMICH BRAHIM 08.06.91 DJELFA 17 SH 
248 5 1.39.34 TALBI ABDELLAH 17.06.92 CSWEF 01 SH 
251 26 1.40.04 KHELIFI ABDELKADER 07.06.96 CFT 03 SH 
252 274 1.40.25 DEGLA MED LARBI 30.08.92 IND 30 SH 
253 177 1.40.38 BENALIA  ABDELKADER 16.09.90 IND 17 SH 
256 112 1.41.13 MOUSSA MOULOUD 28.01.84 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ
257 677 1.41.17 SABRI KHALIFA 07.09.95 IND 30 SH 
258 262 1.41.25 BOUKOUADA SLIMANE 14.05.82 IND 30 SH 
261 57 1.42.09 DEBECH RACHID 18.04.77 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
263 18 1.42.16 MESSAOUDI BRAHIM 02.04.94 CSJTITAF 01 SH 
268 229 1.43.22 EL HELLA ALI 12.07.81 CHFN 30 SH 
269 28 1.43.31 ZAAZAA SAFRANI 1994 CHR 03 SH 
273 684 1.45.30 BOUGHRARA BOUBAKEUR 24.01.84 IND 30 SH 
277 207 1.46.05 BENTALEB MOHAMED 16.02.92 OLYMP MEDEA 26 SH 
280 59 1.46.22 CHAGHI SASSI 23.10.75 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
281 234 1.46.24 GOUASMI MED LAMINE 25.05.79 CHFN 30 SH/EQ
285 199 1.47.45 ZENZEN KORICHI 04.06.94 NOUDJOUM 17 SH 
288 62 1.48.02 HAMZA SASSI 05.05.81 AIN TOUTA 05 SH 
289 117 1.48.04 CHALAL SAID 19.10.75 JSA 15 SH/EQ
290 288 1.48.21 TSABET YACINE 01.05.91 IND 30 SH 
292 116 1.48.24 OUDDAH BACHIR 18.12.94 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ
293 39 1.48.26 SIAFA MOHAMED 1988 MHD 03 SH 
294 260 1.48.35 BOUGUERARA ABDELHAFID 30.06.80 IND 30 SH 
296 264 1.48.40 BENARIMA M.ABDELHAK  19.03.85 IND 30 SH 
297 244 1.48.43 KADOUZI ALI 01.02.90 CRBB 30 SH 
299 176 1.49.19 BOUALEM  AHMED 28.07.90 IND 17 SH 
303 675 1.50.27 ZENGUI MOKHTAR 22.11.88 IND 30 SH 
307 294 1.51.17 EL AICHE ZAKARIA 27.08.92 MJHB 30 SH 
308 295 1.51.17 KINA HOUCINE 15.11.92 MJHB 30 SH 
309 2 1.51.29 BELLAOUI SALEM 16.01.83 CSWEF 01 SH 
314 192 1.52.13 ZENZAN  MOHAMED 28.10.95 DJELFA 17 SH 
316 35 1.53.25 KASMIA BELKACEM 1986 IKH 03 SH 
321 254 1.55.01 BENYALA TAKIEDINE 13.03.91 IND 30 SH 
322 40 1.55.11 TAABA SEDAM HOCINE 1991 MHD 03 SH 
324 200 1.55.27 HAMADI FAROUK 22.12.93 IND 18 SH 
325 201 1.55.27 KIHAL HOUSSAM 13.04.94 IND 18 SH 
328 711 1.56.13 BENZINE KHEREDINE 28.04.88 IND 30 SH 
331 55 1.56.47 CHLAOUCHI ABDELKADER 1996 T.LAGHOUAT 03 SH 
332 261 1.57.23 ZABAT MOUSSA 07.08.80 IND 30 SH 
333 495 1.58.59 AMARIN AHMED 11.01.96 IND 30 SH 
336 357 2.00.16 LARIBI HOCINE 05.05.93 CSA AB 15 SH 
340 394 2.04.16 BENRABEH AMAR 18.11.75 IND 30 SH 
343 280 2.07.11 GMARI LARBI 26.04.96 IND 30 SH 



344 256 2.07.16 BOUAICHA MOURAD 21.01.78 IND 30 SH 
345 3 2.07.29 OUHADI BRAHIM 03.11.87 CSWEF 01 SH 
346 53 2.07.40 TIDJANI CHLAOUCHI 1996 T.LAGHOUAT 03 SH 
350 111 2.10.43 CHETOUANE MOHAMED SAID 24.11.95 CSA AB 15 SH 
351 673 2.10.49 BENDOUTEM KHALED 01.01.93 IND 30 SH 
352 30 2.10.51 BENAOUN MED AMINE 1996 CHR 03 SH 
353 259 2.10.52 BENAKOUCHE OMAR 14.11.78 IND 30 SH 
354 54 2.10.54 ETTOUMI MOHAMED 1996 T.LAGHOUAT 03 SH 
355 115 2.11.35 HAMCHAOUI MOURAD 15.07.94 CSA AB 15 SH/EQ
357 89 2.11.53 DRID H. EDDINE 28.06.89 CACB 07 SH 
359 349 2.13.00 BOULOUSSEKH ABDELGHANI 25.10.88 IND 43 SH 
364 269 2.17.20 KHENOUR BRAHIM 08.07.88 IND 30 SH 
366 672 2.19.43 CHEDRIRAM SACI 12.11.93 IND 30 SH 
368 325 2.21.01 BENSADI WALID 27.03.93 IND 34 SH 
369 189 2.21.21 BENGAHTANI OUSAMA 20.07.95 DJELFA 17 SH 
370 493 2.22.17 HALIMI SALAH 20.11.89 IND 30 SH 
373 23 2.23.17 KEDIM YOUCEF 1994 B.RAHMANE 03 SH 
375 679 2.27.11 BENROUBA KHOUIDER 06.05.93 IND 30 SH 
376 367 2.32.00 ARKAT LYES 31.03.83 TIZI OUZOU 15 SH 
378 370  SARIRATE AZDINE 17.01.79 IND 16 SH 
382 676  AMMARI HAMZA 14.04.96 IND 30 SH 
384 36  MAHBOUB TAREK 1986 IKH 03 SH 
380 68  TAIB  HICHEM 08.11.88 ASSWB 05 SH/EQ

 
 
 

PAR EQUIPES HOMMES

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLAS CLUBS CW 1°  PERF 2°  PERF 3°  PERF TOTAL 
1 CRPESM 16 1.04.24 1.04.28 1.04.50 3.13.42 

2 CNN 16 1.04.31 1.04.37 1.04.55 3.14.03 

3 OBBA 34 1.04.57 1.05.54 1.06.20 3.17.11 

4 EL KARAMA 05 1.05.20 1.06.54 1.07.37 3.19.51 

5 ASSN 16 1.06.41 1.07.12 1.07.33 3.21.26 

6 ASPCTO 15 1.10.10 1.11.20 1.11.27 3.32.57 

7 ASSWB 05 1.10.49 1.11.58 1.16.25 3.39.12 

8 ADCP 15 1.11.31 1.15.40 1.22.03 3.49.14 

9 CSAF 19 1.17.25 1.22.14 1.23.00 4.02.39 

10 O.M 26 1.14.54 1.29.38 1.29.39 4.14.11 

11 CHFN 30 1.22.51 1.31.11 1.46.24 4.40.26 

12 JSA 15 1.17.30 1.42.17 1.47.55 4.47.42 

13 CSAAB 15 1.38.07 1.38.08 1.41.13 4.57.28 

NC ASAPC 16 1.09.34 1.12.21 X  

NC AFAK 12 1.17.25 1.19.31 X  



 
 

RESULTATS TECHNIQUES 
VETERAN DAMES 

 
CLAS DOSSARD PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG 

1 449 1.30.15 OULMI FATMA ZOHRA 21.10.64 MAC 25 VD/EQ
2 486 1.32.38 LARABI FERROUDJA 02.04.69 IND 15 VD 
3 427 1.36.46 MOKRANI MALIKA 27.12.73 CNN 16 VD/EQ
4 378 1.43.37 ALLAF HAMIDA 04.03.54 IND 16 VD 
5 448 1.47.19 AISSANI OUASSILA 10.04.62 MAC 25 VD/EQ
6 487 1.49.45 ZIANI SAIDA 15.03.66 IND 15 VD 
7 488 1.54.08 BAKI FARIDA 1968 IND 16 VD 
8 489  TIR LINDA 26.06.68 IND 25 VD 

 
 

RESULTATS TECHNIQUES  
 VETERAN.1 

 

 
CLAS DOS PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG 

1 586 1.06.26 NAOUI CHEIKH 04.04.73 CNN 16 V1/EQ 
2 597 1.10.41 ATHAMNA SALAH EDDINE 18.02.71 IND 18 V1 
3 585 1.10.50 SAKHRI AZZEDINE 20.01.68 CNN 16 V1/EQ 
4 532 1.11.15 BOUGHENNA LAHCEN 27.07.72 ASSWB 05 V1 
5 534 1.11.24 ATHAMNA  SMAIL 07.08.74 ASSWB 05 V1 
6 346 1.11.36 DEBBACH HICHEM 01.12.74  MISTRA 43 V1 
7 595 1.12.04 BENCHOUITA BENACHOUR 1974 PC 17 V1 
8 348 1.12.16 REGHIGH KAIS  27.08.71 MISTRA 43 V1 
9 511 1.12.32 SALLAOUI LAMINE 16.03.73 ABB.BARIKA 05 V1 
10 347 1.16.41 HADJAJ TOUFIK 01.01.71  MISTRAL 43 V1 
11 599 1.17.01 ZAHEF AHCEN 13.09.66 IND 21 V1 
12 587 1.17.05 BOUCHACHIA DJAFFER 21.01.66 IND 16 V1 
13 590 1.17.09 BAKHOUKH  RACHID 15.04.70 NRZ 16 V1 
15 530 1.18.42 MESSAOUDI AISSA  11.09.70 ASSWB 05 V1 
16 501 1.19.05 SAIDOUN ABDELMADJID 26.08.70 CROM 02 V1 
17 558 1.19.31 BENTOUATI SMAIL 03.09.74 ADCP 15 V1 
19 623 1.20.13 BENSLAMA ABDERRAZAK 03.06.66 IND 30 V1 
18 556 1.20.46 ROUAS FERHAT 23.10.68 ADCP 15 V1 
20 656 1.20.58 OUADFEL AHMED 24.02.69 CAT 13 V1 
21 529 1.21.01 BOUTALEB RABIA 09.03.66 ASSWB 05 V1 
22 383 1.21.24 KHADIRI ZOUHIER 04.08.74 PC.EL TAREF 36 V1 
23 700 1.21.58 BOULAHCHICHE FAROUK 28.01.70 CSELKENNAR 18 V1 
24 166 1.22.42 NOUARA  YOUCEF  06.12.72 CAF 17 V1 
25 559 1.23.04 SAID AMER KARIM 21.11.72 ADCP 15 V1/EQ 
26 647 1.27.00 BENEDJEMA MAAMAR 14.03.69 IND 44 V1 
27 686 1.28.01 MOUSSANEF CHAABANE 05.12.65 IND 43 V1 
28 548 1.28.21 KHARFI MBARAK 08.09.72 CACB 07 V1 
29 555 1.28.40 OUDJOUDI RACHID 24.05.70 ADCP 15 V1 
30 550 1.28.53 SLIMANI SAID 27.11.65 GSSG 10 V1 
31 557 1.28.57 IMARAZENE ABDELKRIM 12.02.70 ADCP 15 V1 
32 496 1.29.10 GAHLOUL HAMID 09.04.74 OB 35 V1 
33 552 1.32.08 GACEM BOUZIANE 01.11.67 CSMEGLILE 14 V1 
34 518 1.32.28 DAOUD SALAH 13.06.71 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
35 500 1.32.41 KHORCHEF KARIM 06.12.71 IND 01 V1 
36 702 1.32.55 DELLOUCHE OMAR 26.06.61 IND 18 V1 
37 655 1.33.15 BOUDIF MOHAMED 07.07.66 IND 09 V1 
39 575 1.34.20 DANANE RACHID 27.04.69 TIZI OUZOU 15 V1 
42 571 1.35.55 HADJ BOUDI AKLI 16.08.68 TIZI OUZOU 15 V1 
43 642 1.35.56 BAHRI  MBARAK 01.10.70 IND 43 V1 
45 653 1.37.05 AZZI DJALOUL 1968 IND 07 V1 
46 657 1.37.25 MOSTFAOUI HADJ 01.01.65 CAT 13 V1 
47 358 1.37.48 HAMIDANI MOHAMED 18.10.74 IND 09 V1 
48 624 1.37.56 LAOUADI  RACHID 01.08.65 IND 30 V1 
50 664 1.38.04 IKHLEF AHSSEN P/1966 IND 25 V1 



53 651 1.38.57 KAOUANE AREZKI 03.10.65 TIZI OUZOU 15 V1 
52 574 1.39.10 MEDJBER AMIROUCHE 17.12.71 TIZI OUZOU 15 V1 
55 663 1.42.16 BOUHROUR ALLEL 20.06.68 IND 25 V1 
57 514 1.42.17 DJELID TAYEB 05.03.67 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
60 516 1.42.39 BRAHIMI SALAH 18.09.70 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
62 515 1.45.35 CHAGHI LAHCEN 20.03.70 AIN TOUTA 05 V1 
63 671 1.46.14 MADJOUDJA ABDESLEM 07.04.69 IND 30 V1 
64 622 1.49.27 KAY MOHAMED EL HAFED 02.01.74 IND 30 V1 
65 372 1.50.36 FELITI RACHID 01.01.73 IND 30 V1 
66 577 1.50.44 HEDIR MANSOUR 01.06.70 TIZI OUZOU 15 V1 
67 364 1.56.39 SKAOULA NASREDDINE 21.09.68 IND 23 V1 
68 576 1.59.55 OULD SAADA RABAH 19.06.65 TIZI OUZOU 15 V1 
69 379 2.04.30 BOUKERT BRAHIM 31.10.71 IND 16 V1 
70 616 2.06.15 MEZIANI TAHAR 21.03.68 IND 30 V1 
71 380 2.09.07 BOUZEGZEG SID AHMED 13.12.72 IND 16 V1 
72 699 2.10.13 RABIA CHIKH 03.01.66 IND 47 V1 
73 562 2.15.10 FELLAG IDIR 17.04.74 CSA AB 15 V1 
74 502 2.23.16 DJAIRANE ABDELMALEK 1968 MHD 03 V1 
75 614 2.24.27 BOUMADA ABDEHOM 23.01.67 IND 30 V1 

 
 

RESULTATS TECHNIQUES  
 VETERAN.2 

 

 
CLAS DOS PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG

1 365 1.15.10 LAABIDI HOCINE 19.01.63 ANNABA 23 V2 
2 510 1.18.39 ANOUN KHELIFA 24.01.62 A.KECHIDA 05 V2 
3 369 1.18.47 ALEM AHCENE 22.03.60 IND 35 V2 
4 631 1.21.15 DJELLAL KARIM P. 1961 IND 31 V2 
5 542 1.22.11 KHELIL NACER 28.01.62 MSPB 05 V2 
6 551 1.23.17 CHALABI MOHAMED 24.12.62 IND 10 V2 
7 506 1.23.24 LAKHDAR HAMID 21.02.61 A.KECHIDA 05 V2 
8 650 1.25.01 TERGOU MOHAMED 27.11.56 IND 02 V2 
9 635 1.26.11 BOUABDELLAH BOULENOUAR 08.08.63 IND 31 V2 
10 524 1.26.50 MAAFI SADEK 17.12.63 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
11 601 1.28.42 BOUMAZA FAYCAL 13.11.64 ACSB 25 V2 
12 632 1.30.23 OUMARA FERHAT P. 1961 IND 31 V2 
13 522 1.34.11 BOUHENTALA SALAH 05.06.60 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
14 633 1.34.20 SEBBAH NSREDDINE P. 1963 IND 31 V2 
15 662 1.34.44 BOUTROUF ALI 07.01.63 IND 25 V2 
16 665 1.36.18 CHEBLI MAHIEDINE 22.01.59 IND 25 V2 
17 392 1.37.33 ZAHRAOUI OMAR 01.01.60 CSAF 19 V2/EQ 
18 363 1.39.38 LOUKIL ABDESSELEM 12.10.64 IND 23 V2 
19 604 1.40.47 SAIDI AMAR 14.03.62 CHFN 30 V2 
20 521 1.41.37 LOUCHENE MOHAMED 01.04.55 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
21 570 1.42.17 HAMMOUCHE RABAH 10.10.64 JSA 15 V2/EQ 
22 578 1.45.56 DJOUADI ALI 26.08.59 T.O 15 V2 
23 544 1.46.47 AMRI IKHLEF 16.07.56 IND 06 V2 
24 569 1.47.55 SAIRI RACHID 20.11.63 JSA 15 V2/EQ 
25 561 1.48.37 KHIALI AHCENE 05.11.64 ASPCTO 15 V2 
26 659 1.49.44 CHERIET NADJIB P/1956 IND 04 V2 
27 645 1.50.39 BENGHALI MOHAMED 06.02.61 IND 44 V2 
28 579 1.53.35 KHENOUSSI ABDELKRIM 30.05.88 T.O 15 V2 
29 605 1.55.46 HADJADJ MED LAARBI 10.08.59 CHFN 30 V2 
30 354 1.56.13 AMROUN KAMAL 23.05.60 T.O 15 V2 
31 568 2.09.31 OUANDJELI SAID 15.11.64 JSA 15 V2 
32 685 2.11.51 MESSAOUDENE MAAMAR 15.10.57 IND 43 V2 
33 525 2.13.32 YAHIAOUI LAHCEN 28.03.64 AIN TOUTA 05 V2 
34 625 2.18.19 BENSIANE ALI P/1962 IND 30 V2 
35 563 2.22.38 YOUSFI ALI 10.10.55 CSA AB 15 V2 

 
 
 
 



 
 

RESULTATS TECHNIQUES  
 VETERAN.3 

 
 

CLAS DOS PERF NOM PRENOM D.N CLUB C.W ENG
1 543 1.22.50 KHELIL ALAOUA 24.07.54 MSPB 05 V3 
2 361 1.26.02 HAMDACHE REZKI 25.12.51 IND 16 V3 
3 644 1.29.27 AOUAMER ABDELKADER 16.01.48 ABADIA 44 V3 
4 553 1.31.26 MEDJEBER MOHAMED 28.07.53 ACT 15 V3 
5 660 1.32.18 BOUATMACHE CHERIF 28.03.54 IND 18 V3 
6 598 1.33.19 MOUSSAOUI YOUCEF 20.01.54 IND 18 V3 
7 607 1.33.35 MEGHOUACHE ALI 23.12.53 CHFN 30 V3 
8 545 1.36.40 BELKACEMI HOCINE 20.07.53 IND 06 V3 
9 658 1.37.59 MEDJDOUB TAHAR 17.07.48 IND 13 V3 
10 583 1.41.37 BENMERABET SAID P/1952 T.O 15 V3 
11 366 1.46.45 TALEB KAMEL 29.08.52 IND 23 V3 
12 588 1.48.50 MEGHERNINE  M'HAMED 07.04.51 IND 16 V3 
13 602 1.51.54 YAHYAOUI MESSAOUD 16.02.52 IND 26 V3 
14 652 1.52.20 ARIBI GHAZI 1942 IND 31 V3 
15 527 1.54.10 MAOU ABDELHAFID 21.08.52 A.T 05 V3 
16 627 1.54.53 MOULAY ALI 02.08.43 IND 30 V3 
17 526 1.55.21 BENSMAINE BETAYEB 29.12.39 A.T 05 V3 
18 353 2.01.52 KHEYARI MUSTAPHA 1954 IND 16 V3 
19 528 2.02.25 ATROUS MESSAOUD 30.08.52 A.T 05 V3 
20 661 2.12.41 BOUKHALFI ABDELALI 13.09.54 IND 07 V3 
21 549 2.14.56 MEHANI DJELALI 08.03.54 IND 09 V3 

 
 


